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Dorsal

10
26
24
35
21

34

29
25
11
22
28
31

27

33
30
13
12

14

Nombre
JULEN
PELLO
MIKEL
Josu
IZEI

IKER
MARTIN
JULEN
ZIGOR
JONATAN
JUANAN
PABLO
LANDER
JOSEBA
IGOR
ENEKO
IOSEBA
MAYI
JON
MIKEL
FRAN
MIKEL
SABIN
ASIER
TXOMIN
NAHIA
BIDANE

SANDRA

Laguntzaileak:

Sailkapena

BASKARAN &'

R
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Apellidos

GARAIBURU
GERRIKAETXEBARRIA
ARRIOLA MUNIOZGUREN
BEREZIARTUA GISASOLA
INCERA

ARRILLAGA OSUNA
EGIZABAL BARRACHINA
BEREZIARTUA

ITURRIETA RUIZ

LIEBANA MOLINERO
MARTIN LEIVA

EGIZABAL

BALSERA

PLAZA RABANETE
URIONABARRENETXEA ZALDUNBIDE
MUNIOZGUREN AGIRRE

IZA ARRECHE

MUJIKA

TELLETXEA LOPEZ DE LUZURIAGA
ENBEITA IRUSTA

ARANA

URIZAR URKIDI
ZENARRUZABEITIA ZARRABE
LEIZA

PAGAEGI UGARTETXEA
IBARZABAL GISASOLA
BASKARAN ETXEBERRIA

GULIN

Sexo

M

< £

CATT MORKAIKO

<

M GOIKOMENDI

M CATT MORKAIKO

M CATT MORKAIKO

< £ £

<

CATT MORKAIKO

M CATT MORKAIKO

M ARTIBAI MENDIG

OIZALE TALDEA

OIZALE TALDEA

M ARROLAPE MENDI KLUBA
M

M SAKANA BIZIRIK M. T.
E

M

M ARTIBAI MENDIG

M SAKANA BIZIRIK

M

M

M SAKANA BIZIRIK

M

F QUELLE TEAM

rolprobak.com

Tiempo
0:11:27
0:11:48
0:11:50
0:11:54
0:12:17
0:12:26
0:12:29
0:12:30
0:12:32
0:12:35
0:12:36
0:12:44
0:13:04
0:13:07
0:13:15
0:13:36
0:14:19
0:14:24
0:14:29
0:14:33
0:15:36
0:15:39
0:15:44
0:16:09
0:16:15
0:16:20
0:16:54

0:18:18

= LEA-ARTIBAI,
MUTRIKU ETA
BUSTURIALDEA
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Sailkapena

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Club
29 18 ARIANE SOLOLUZE SALABERRIA F
30 19 TERESE SOLOZABAL SOLOLUCE F
31 15 JONE PERALES ARIZAGA F EIBARKO KLUB DEPORTIBOA
32 17 JONE URIA IBARLUCEA F CD EIBAR
33 16 OLAITZ RODRIGUEZ IBARRA F

Laguntzaileak:

BASKARAN

R

Tiempo
0:18:53
0:19:15
0:21:31
0:25:55

0:28:09

~
-
E \ = LEA-ARTIBAI
MUTRIKU ETA
g 5 BUSTURIALDEA
I |
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